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Spring Term Diary Dates (Second Half) 
 

Last updated 3rd March 2023 – new dates shown in blue 
 

When? What? Who? 

Monday 20th February  School Reopens – Children Return Whole School 

Tuesday 21st February  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Thursday 23rd February 
All families invited to join us for a maths 

lesson in school 
Families are invited to join us 
between 9.15am – 10.30am. 

Monday 27th February  Drama Day Adventurers and Discoverers  

Monday 27th February  Full Governing Body Meeting  Governing Body 

Tuesday 28th February  Swimming Adventurers and Learners  

Wednesday 1st March 
Discoverers families in school to support 

making activity - 1.30pm 
Discoverers only 

Friday 3rd March 
World Book Day Celebrations – 

costumes and dress up allowed, but not 
necessary 

Whole School  

Monday 6th March  Drama Day Leaders and Learners 

Tuesday 7th March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners  

Monday 13th March Father Michael leading worship Whole School 

Monday 13th March Eskdale Festival Discoverers and Leaders 

Monday 13th March  Parents’ Evening Whole School 

Tuesday 14th March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Tuesday 14th March Eskdale Festival Recorder Players 

Tuesday 14th March  Parents’ Evening  Whole School 

Tuesday 14th March Book Fair Open (after school) Whole School 

Wednesday 15th March Cross Country Event (afternoon) Children in Leaders and Discoverers  

Wednesday 15th March Book Fair Open (before and after school) Whole School 

Thursday 16th March Book Fair Open (before and after school) Whole School 

Friday 17th March Book Fair Open (before and after school) Whole School 

Friday 17th March Non Uniform Day for Comic Relief Whole School 

Monday 20th March  Book Fair Open (before and after school) Whole School 

Monday 20th March 
Trip to York  

(York Minster and Castle Museum) 
Adventurers, Discoverers and 

Learners 

Tuesday 21st March  Swimming Adventurers and Learners 

Thursday 23rd March Trip to Danby Moors Centre  Learners 

Tuesday 21st March Dance Show (afternoon pick up) Pioneers and Discoverers 

Monday 27th March 
Islamic Diversity Centre workshops in 

school – families welcome (timings to be 
confirmed) 

Whole School 

Tuesday 28th March Maths Circus Event at Whitby Sixth Form Leaders 

Wednesday 29th March  Easter Service at St John’s Church Whole School 

Wednesday 29th March Easter Lunch Menu Whole School 

Friday 31st March School breaks up for the end of term Whole School 

 
Additional dates and information for sporting fixtures will be sent home separately.  

 
Monday 17th April is a training day. School reopens to children on Tuesday 18th April.  
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Sleights Church of England  
 
Working together to be happy; to flourish; to succeed through our Christian Values of perseverance, respect and trust. 

 


